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TORNEO LIONPADEL ZARAGOZA

Calendario: Bonce Masculina (4a/5a) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

01/11/24.17:00
PISTA1

01/11/24.17:00
PISTA3

01/11/24:18:00
PISTA 2

01/11/24-19:00
PISTA1

01/11/24.19:00
PISTA3

01/1/24 20:00
PISTA3

01/11/24 21:00
PISTA 2

02/11/24.10:00
PISTA 2

02/11/24 11:00
PISTA

02/11/24 11:00
PISTA 4

02/11/2413:00
PISTA 4

02/1/2417:00
PISTA3

Local

Nicolas Bermudez Gonzalez
Miquel Oliveras Vilalta

Ferran Hidalgo
Martin Angosto

Eduardo Calvo Algas
Isaac Lores Linares

Jose Martin Martin
Oscar Gomez Amores

David Pinilla Arias
Jose Angel Fernadndez Pintre

Jimmy Pacheco Pezo
Juan Carlos Mondurrey Serrano

Guillermo Mofiux Abad
Beltran Alarcoén Sicilia

Eduard Urgell
Hector Apuntate

Victor Baldovi Gil
Jordi Garcia Pujol

Sergio Boned Gonzalez
Raul Barroso Peguero

Eduardo Calvo Algas
Isaac Lores Linares

Victor Baldovi Gil
Jordi Garcia Pujol

1/1

Resultado

5-22

6-13

17-7

12-8

14-9

17-5

8-15

17-5

5-14

6-16

14-7

15-6

Visitante

Jimmy Pacheco Pezo
Juan Carlos Mondurrey Serrano

Eduard Urgell
Hector Apuntate

Sergio Boned Gonzalez
Raul Barroso Peguero

Victor Baldovi Gil
Jordi Garcia Pujol

Nicolas Bermudez Gonzalez
Miquel Oliveras Vilalta

David Pinilla Arias
Jose Angel Fernandez Pintre

Ferran Hidalgo
Martin Angosto

Guillermo MoAux Abad
Beltran Alarcén Sicilia

Eduardo Calvo Algas
Isaac Lores Linares

Jose Martin Martin
Oscar Gomez Amores

Jose Martin Martin
Oscar Gomez Amores

Sergio Boned Gonzalez
Raul Barroso Peguero
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